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BY OWNER:
A 3 bed rooms
m larse living room

utility room
hardwood floors
large garage
latest type oil burner

PHONE OWNER

Fairmount Hill
17625 00. View Property living, dining rm., kitchen. '1i bath dn 1 large
bedrm. - full bath up. fireplace, elect heat, beautiful yard with shade trees.
Outdoor fireplace, fenced yard. Has 15300.00 loan, 4, 144.10 a mo.

Leslie School District
17500.00. 3 Bedrm. living, dining, large kitchen, bath, big closets, full base-

ment. House is spotlessly clean. Fine neighborhood. Close to school. Nict yard
and shrubs. Let us show you a good buy.

Buy From The Dealer
Your Friends Would Recommend

ONE OWNER CARS
1949 Lincoln Sedan. Dark blue. Fully equipped . $2595
1949 Mercury Sedan. R&H. Undercoat 2095
1949 Mercury Coupe 2095
1947 Ford "6" Coach 1395
1947 Mercury Sedan. Overdrive, radio & heater . 1395
1947 Mercury Sedan 1345
1946 Mercury Sedan. Clean 1295
1946 Oldsmobile Sedan. Hydramatic 1395
1946 DeSoto Sedan Coupe. New paint 995

BEAT THESE PRICES
IF YOU CAN

1941 Lincoln Sedan Coupe $ 445
1941 Buick Sedan 795
1941 Ford Tudor 595
1940 Dodge Sedan S45
1937 Buick Sedan 245
1937 Plymouth Convertible 145

Warner Motor Co.

Englewood Dist.
812,800 00 Nw Modern 3 Bedroom Home on one floor. Living rm.. dining
rm., large kitchen with nook, bath, full basement, auto oil furn., 3 fireplaces,
room for lane party rm. In basement. Plumbing Is In basement. Lot 83x108.

View Property

Quality First
WE AIM TO SATISFY YOU BEFORE

AND AFTER YOUR PURCHASE!

Come in today. We guarantee satisfaction
tomorrow.

1948 Oldsmobile Station Wagon . .$1795.00
Fully equipped, extra fine in every
way. Hurry.

1947 Frazer Sedan $1295.00
One owner. Radio, heater. e

upholstery. Very good throughout.
Buy and save.

1946 Chrysler Windsor r. Sed.. $1495.00
Light gray color. e blue and
gray upholstery. Fluid drive. Lots of
extras. Don't wait.

1947 Plymouth Sp. Del. r. Sed.. $1495.00
Radio, heater, new tires. Looks and
runs like new.

1941 Plymouth Sedan ....$ 795.00

1940 Chevrolet Sedan ....$ 745.00

1940 Ford "85" Sedan $ 695.00

Salem Automobile Co.
CHRYSLER Home of Service PLYMOUTH

435 N. Com'l. Street Phone

405 N. Com'l St. 495 N. Com'l St.

tlB.500 00. Lot 70xl3V New. modern beautiful 3 bedroom home all on one
floor. Large living rm., dining rm., kitchen, with nook, big utility rm.,
garage, auto oil furnace. Fireplace, picture windows a full view of the
mountain!. One of the finer homes In Balem. Call for an appointment to let
us show you this home.

Furnished Home Near McKinley School
110 450 00. Corner Lot, Bung. Style 2 bedrms,, g comb., kitchen,
nook, bath, basement, fireplace, auto oil furnace, 7 shade trees, elect, stove
and refria. Furniture Is in good shape.

CALL OR SEE ANDY HALVORSEN
191 S. High St. Home

A. A. LARSEN, REALTOR
OFFICE: LINCOLN - MERCURY DEALER

545 CENTER

TEAGUE'S
For The Best Used Cars See Your

OPEN HOUSE

CANDALARIA HEIGHTS
SUNDAY, OCTOBER 23, 1949

2 P.M. TO 3 P.M.

HEADQUARTERS 245 CANDALARIA BLVD.

THIS IS THE ONE
S bdrms. ranch typf. located on Candalarla Blvd. llv. rm. & din.
rm., liall. bath, hdwd. lira., rtreplace, auto-o- heat, ifuide utility, dble. lar.
ase. The price la rlaht on thlx one.

CALL ROY FERRIS

WELL
Arranged home. 2 nice bdrm.., llv. rm.. din. rm.. kitchen, full baamt.. oil
furnace, larae lot. garage, 4 block to bug. iBOOO FHA loan, thlj home can be
bought at the right price.

CALL PETER OEISER

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty - Phone

Evenings and Sundays Call
Earl West - Roy Ferris - Peter Oeiser

Kaiser, Frazer Dealer Now
HEAVY SALES OF TRAVELERS AND
VAGABONDS HAVE BROUGHT IN A
LOAD OF FINE USED CARS. THEY

. HAVE BEEN TUNED UP IN CONDI-
TION AND CUT DOWN IN PRICE. FOR
EXAMPLE:

1948 CHEVROLET FLEETLINE SEDAN ... $1395.00
1948 DODGE SEDAN, FLUID DRIVE 1395.00
1947 CHEVROLET FLEETMASTER. 1295.00
1946 CHEVROLET FOUR DOUR 1195.00
1946 PLYMOUTH 4 DOOR DELUXE 1095.00

MANY MORE NICE CARS TO CHOOSE FROM.

See Teague's Downtown
Used Car Lot

VALLEY MOTOR CO.
PICKUPS

Week End Special
1946 FORD $695

1944 Dodge ton, transmission.
1941 Dodge '2 ton.

TRUCKS
1947 Ford COE stake body, axle.
1946 Chev. transmission, axle.
1946 Chev. Brownie, 9:00 rubber.
1946 Chev. 1 n flatbed.

DUMP TRUCKS
1949 Ford F-- 6 axle, 5 yd box.
1948 Ford F-- 6 axle, Brownie, yd box.
1940 Chev. axle, box.

WE CAN GIVE YOU FAST DELIVERY ON
NEW PICKUPS AND TRUCKS-AN- Y SIZE

Valley Motor Truck Dept.

352 N. Commercial

LIBERTY AT MARION

CLASSIFIED ADVEBTlSlNQi
Per Un 15e
Per Lint 3 tlmea 40c
Per Un time 60e
Pei Line 1 month 13.00
Ou tilde ol Salem 15o per line per

day.
Mln 80es times mln 10c

I times mln. 11.20. No Refunds
ftEADERS Id Local News Col Only:

Pei Line 10c

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

flaw Lte built I B R home N E. Ph.
a259'

MALL new house; city water, 1A., 20x50
ft., chicken hou.e. 300 Austra White
pullets 4'A mo. old Included with place
if buyer desires. Price complete, 14500.

Near Dallas. Ph.

OPEN HOUSE
TODAY

1010 8.14th. 2&1

BY OWNER 2 be r m modern house, floor
furnace, garage, 13800. 11300 down, 27

per month for 10 years. 3330 Hide M.

Grand View $8000
Owner moving says drop price ft get It
sold. We don't believe this home can be
duplicated anywhere for the money. It
combines a substantial attractive 2 BR

modern home on a big lot. Located on
Victory Circle with a real view of val-

ley, mountains it city.

Walter Musgrave, R tors
1111 EOiew.wr Ph. 3S10D

BY OWNER
9 Krirm Knaiish ntvle. blk. to McKlnley
school bus. Hdwd. floors. Auto, oil

Dry sealed basement. Nice fenced
yard. Excellent cond. Consider any reas-

onable offer. 252

4 BED ROOM
rtni i vr nlri Larue carpeted living

dining rm. Breakfast nook it csr
port. All rooms on 1 floor. Over 1.400

sq. ft. of space. Close In. Suburban
location. V block from bus. Owner
will sacrifice, lor oniy ouu. o

WALTER MUSGRAVE R'LTOR
1211 Edgewater. Ph. Eve.

253

FOR SALE OR TRADE for cabins, 1 rm
house, lot 86x144; fruits it nuts &

shrubs; 1 block of good school. 4 blocks
hi school. 280 8. 5th St., Independence,
Oregon. R. J. Wilson. 253

16700, CLEAN late built 2 bdrm. home.
Hardwood floors. Venetian blinds. Fur-

nace, attached garage. Close to bus.
11,000 down, balance 150 per month.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 B. High. Ph. Eves.

a251

0,000. M ACRE wit, clean modern 3

bedroom home. Clowe in North. Small
chicken house. Lots of fruit. Close to
bus.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors

7ftoo, CLEAN modern 3 bdrm. home,
dlst. Hardwood floors. Fireplace.

Basement, furnace. Immediate posses-

sion. Close to Salem HiKh.
Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., R'ltors

i BDRM. HOME 8 yrs. old. Attached gar-

age. Auto, hot water heater. Fireplace,
Venet. blinds. Floor furnace. Floored at-

tic. Also chicken house. Lot 80x160. 633

Edlna Lane. Ph. 253

$600.00 DOWN
Hew 3 Bdrm. modern, hrd. wd.. and

plaster, fireplace. Utility Rm., Din. Rm..
Attch. gar., near bus and stores, Immed.
poss. Eve. Ph.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Ph.

Insurance - Mtg. Loans a251

2295 BROADWAY
Wa feel we have a very good buy in
this 8 yr. old home for someone, plenty
of elbow room, has lg. unfln. upstairs,
all lnsl. overhead. 2 nice Br, nook. din.
rm.. fireplace, hdwd. floors, full dry
basm., with ex!, sawdust fur., pvd. st.

ft walks, close to grade chl Catholic
Sch. it Church. A very attractive home.
(The price Is right. Ph.

ED. LUKINHEAL REAL ESTATE
' 433 N. High St. Eve. Ph.

a354

fstm DOWN. 2 bdrm. hardwood floors,
fireplace, attached (tar age. 3850 June,
one block off Sunnyvlew St Fluher Hd.
Call after 1:30 P.m Ph. a352- -

y OWNER, new 3 bdrm. home. Low
down payment. 3815 June Ave. Corner
Sunnyvlew Ac Fisher Hd. a251

BYOWNER Leaving town, must sell
Immed.. m acre. Lovely small home,
new elec. range and water heater inc.
Large garage and small one room
house. Family fruit, nuts and berrlea
Near new Four Corners school. A good
buy at 16900. 480 Elma Ave. e254

"
Three Good Buys

16950 3 bdrm. home on 'fr acre, east
on pavement, good barn, fruit and nuts.
Will consider trade on small house tn
town.

11500 J bdrm. home completely fur-

nished on extra large lot in Enalewood
Dlst. About 3 yrs. old. Room on lot for
another house.

17000 New 1 bdrm. with large living
rm. and extra large kitchen, lota of
bullt-ln- hardwood floors thruout, oil
floor furnace.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
900 0. Commercial

Ph. Eve. 351

t)oll House Fur. or Unfur.
1 BR. home, corner lot, fireplace, ther-
mostatically controlled oil heat, all elec.
Outstanding and congenial neighbor-
hood, close to Leslie and McKlnley
schools. Furniture optional. Supervisory
personnel Standard Station, Inc., being
transferred to California. 1990 B. High.
Ph. 254

$9400
You would be proud of this new and dif-

ferent home. Unusual features, brick
trim, 2 bdrms., dlntna room, cute break-
fast nook, fireplace, fine floors, lots of
store e spare. Terms.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph. 2.7642, Eve. J 01 2(1

a25l

FOB RALE By owner, new 2 B R. house,
DR.. kltch.. bath ft utll. room, hdwd
floors, alt garage, lot 81x178. Price
17,150. Ph. .195 Livingston. a352

$6950
Vacant elean read for you 4 large
rooms and bath, utility, built-i- large
kitchen, automatic oil heat, tiooo down.
If you don't have that much let's talk
about It anyhow.

$10,250
Emlewood home tn perfect ennd lne
light rooms, nice yard and shrub. This
la a beautiful home in the best district.

CALL D. L. BISHOP

Chas. Hudkins & Son
REALTORS

180 N. nigh St. Phone J 4111 alM- -

EAST
A. of good level land, with some

berries ft fruit, very nice 2 BR house ft
gar. 4 yrs. old. Room for BR upstair.
Terms. Will take In late model car, full
prlct 18800.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 B. Com m err a

Ph. Eves. a253

Really Worth the Money
Appraisers say rait la here 3040 Mar-k-

St. t B.R. home, extra bsmt. rm..
I lots, hdwd. firs., (place. 19500. Drive
by ft rail for appt.
B. Isherwood, Realtor

200T N. Capitol St.
Office Ph. It. or

28836. a253

fOR SALE HOUSES
BY OWNER New I Bd. Rm. home. 2 full

batlis. Mahogany woodwork. Oak floors
3 fireplaces. Full basement. Close to sll
schools. 1547 Court. a25S

IttoU 3 RM. house on ci of targe lot,
also new Home can be bought like rent,
with small down payment.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
946 B. Commercial

Ph. Evcs.3-953- a252

SIO.ihw. LATE built 3 bdrm. home on one
floor. N. E. Hardwood floors, fireplace,
oil heat, attached aaragt. Terms, bal-
ance FHA.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. R'ltors
153 6. High. Phone il.U- -

jiio.imfl. LANCASTER drive. About 1 acre
Aioaern o room v year oio nome. riooi
furnace. Fireplace, hardwood floors. Un-
finished upstairs. Utility, garage, small
poultry house. Beautiful lawn and
shrubs. Nut trees, berries, garden space.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. R'ltors
153 B. High. Phone S253

$1550 DOWN
Oood 5 rm. home North, fireplace, hard-
wood firs.. Insulated ft weather stripped.
Lame gar., fruit it shrubbery, fenced
back yard ft lawn, Priced to sell 18350.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
916 S. Commercial

Ph. Eves. a 2 52
"

FAIRMOUNT HILL
By owner, bdrm., l'i bath, large tree
covered lot. 1750 down. 55 per month on
4. contract. Ph. or a253'

OPEN HOUSE
Immediate Possession

Immediate possession on my year old
6 room home. Must sell, leaving state.
Well arranged 3 bedroom, lame living
room, dinlnv room ft kitchen with
breakfast nook. Kitchen has lots of cup-
board ft counter space with tile floor
Beautiful hardwood floors thruout.
Large inside utility room. Attached oar-
age. Nice fenced In lawn. Large lot.
Oood location with city ft school bus at
door. Can be seen at 3330 Sunnyvlew
Ave. jg2M

ON ONE FLOOR !

J bedrooms, living room, dining room,
large eating space In kitchen. Fireplace,
hardwood floors. Full basement with
fireplace, auto oil furnace, part bath
New! Only $12,800. No. 320

SELL OR TRADE!
2 bed room stucco. 2 years old. Ranch
style, 'it acres strawberries, raspberries,
fruit trees. 18.500 with 11.400 down, or
trade for Pendleton property. No. 291

SUBURBAN!
close to bus, store and school. Very
nicely arranged, home with
large attic, all hardwood floors. Attach-
ed garage. Price 17,500 terms. Will
take lot in trade.

REIMANN FOR
REAL ESTATE

201 South High Street Ph.
Bun. ft Eve.

a291

BUY NOW
SMALL NEAT HOUSE. Corner lot.
Plumbing roughed in. Only 12350. 1500
cash.
VERY NICE 2 bedrm. home. About 2 yrs.
old. Oil furnare. Disposal unit and dish-
washer. Alt, garage. Close to bus. Price
only 19450.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.,
REALTORS

344 State St. Ph.
Evenings call: Mr. Voorhees,

a253
"

To Settle nn Estate
We have for sale, the Dr. W. C. Jark-so-

house at 2050 Myrtle Ave. This home
has 3 B.R. and Is modern In every de-

tail, located in the Hollywood Dlst. and
close to St. Vincent De Paul ft Highland
Schools. Sale price. J12.000. can be han-
dled on terms of 31500 down. John-
son,

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

379 N. High St. Phone:
Eve: a251

SEE THESE
1990 North 18th street. Beautiful cor-
ner lot. yard fenced; 2 bdrms., oil burn-
ing furnace. 111,000.
2070 Center street. 3 bdrms., oil fur
nare. 111,000,
196 South 25th street, 14950.
If you need a furnished house, we have
a t bedrt tn at 76:i0.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. HiKh St. Phone
Eve. a2f3"

An Excellent Buy
15800, One of the better older type 3
B.R. homes. Living R., dlnlna R., Ige.
kitchen, den with frplc. Lot 50x160. No.
3 sone.

Near Englewood
- School

110,500. New FHA financed 3 bed R..
living R , dinette, kitchen, frplce. Hwd.
firs.

Suburban
111,500. S A. Very good 2 bed R.

home. Nice living R., dining R..
kitchen, full bsmt. Furnace, sm. barn,
chicken hse. Consider home In Salem
as trade-In- .
17500. New FHA financed 2 bed R., liv-
ing R.. dinette. A dream kitchen, hwd.
firs. Attached garaae.

Beautiful Floor Plan
118,000. Nearly new 2 bed R. home with
stairway to attic, good str.e living R,
dining R . kitchen, hwd. firs flrentce.
Full alse bsmt. OH furnare. FHA terms.

V. OMER HUFF
361 Chemeketa Bt.

Ph. Eve. or
a254- -

$4500
4 rm. house. Large garage.
Paved street. In city.

Hollywood, near Church.

$8000 "J1. N c'"""'

(tQOr:A New 1 bdrm. ft garage. 8a- -
J0-U- m Hifhti nttr jchool,

5W7r;0 McKlnley school district. S

CQQCA 1 bdrm., 1 ac. Beautifully
pOJUU landscaped. A Buy.

North Cottage. Close In.

dowa. 11000 down. 178 mo.

ture window.

1Wr,nn Candalana beaulv
tpswui'v hon,, Xn liJtt ord.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church. Ph,

Eve. or Sunday a3.W

BUY NOW
SMALL NEAT HOUSE; corner lot: Plumb-

ing roughed In. Only 12350. 1500 rash.
VERY NICK 3 bdrb. home. About 2 yrs

old. OH furnace. Ditposal unit and
fllsh washer. Ait garage. Close to bus
Price oniy 19450

Leo N. Childs, Inc., R'ltors
344 Btatt Bt Ph.
Evenings call: Mr. Voorhees,

a35S

Immediate Possession
Out of state ownrr sacrificing almoy
new I rm. home. Hdwd. firs thruout.
auto, turn., breeeewa attached tar
ase. ige. unfinished u.wtairA. city water
and bits. lee. lot. Low dn. parro t FHA
terms. Salem Heights district. 565 Kwalri

a238

MAIL DOWN PAYMENT. Large loan
3 bdrm FHA built home. Br owner. 9lfl
Ford t a3?6

F0JL iAl LJ3IS
nil I. f.tT CAMI for lot on v.v'wl .trwT

Prlct muM rwon.blf. Plione

T VirtV !OT. 1155 loo I1MM. Op
OOIU TUI4 A. M.

NEW HOME
paved streets
near school
on bus line
among new homes
terms
Price 18950, II 756 da.

REAL ESTATE

Best Buys Drive Bys
3 B.R., basement, oil or sawdust heat.
Ige. lot, $10,250. 2345 8. 13th St.

11500 dn. 2 B.R. unfinished upstairs, at-
tached gar. Only J7500. 640 Edlna Lane.

t B R., basement, furnace, fireplace,
excellent cond. Can be FHA financed.
Well worth 19,250. 2029 S. Church.

17800. Special. Almost new. oil heat. 2
B R,. (2,000 dn., ba). i'-- Int. 3755 Hal
sey ave.

9 500 dn. Almost new, electric heat, fire-

place, excellent cond. Oarage, beautiful
yard, shrubs. A bargain for 19300. 3645
D St.

96950 full price. New elect, heat. Private
well, garage, car port. Close In. 3050

Livingston ave.

Call us for further Information. Eve.
Ph. or
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